SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6258
Inductive sensor, IM12, DC 4-wire, Multitalents
Sensing range
2 / 4 mm
Inductive sensor
Free configurable output functions
in one sensor PNP / NO, PNP / NC
NPN / NO, NPN / NC

5) according to EN 60529
6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-02BCP-ZW1 7 902 927
IM12-02BCP-ZC1 7 902 928
IM12-04NCP-ZW1 7 902 929
IM12-04NCP-ZC1 7 902 930
KD01_IM12_Rest_en.fm  Seite 259  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  9:59 09